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Center for the Pacific Asian Family
3424 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1000
Los Angeles, CA  90010

www.NurturingChange.org 

 
	
Debra Suh
Executive Director
debra.suh@cpaf.info 

Michelle Esperanza
Development & External Relations Director
michellee@cpaf.info

	[bookmark: _GoBack]CollegeSpring
800 S. Figueroa Street, Suite 760
Los Angeles, CA  90017

www.collegespring.org 
	
Krystal O’Leary-Flores
Southern California Executive Director
kflores@collegespring.org  

Amy Sims
Programs & Development Manager
asims@collegespring.org

	El Monte Promise Foundation
10900 Mulhall Street
El Monte, CA  91731

www.promisenow.org 
	
Christina Davila
Project Manager
c.davila@promisenow.org 

Kristan Venegas
Board Member
kristan.venegas@gmail.com

	Empowering Pacific Islander Communities (EPIC)
1137 Wilshire Blvd
Los Angeles, CA  90017

www.empoweredpi.org 
	 
Tavae Samuelu
Executive Director
tsamuelu@empoweredpi.org 

Natasha Saelua
Board Member
nsaelua@empoweredpi.org 

Tonga Victoria Fakalata
Leadership Development Manager
tfakalata@empoweredpi.org

	Leadership Education for Asian Pacifics 
327 E. 2nd Street, Suite 226
Los Angeles, CA  90012

www.leap.org 
	Nancy Yap
Director of Development
nyap@leap.org 

	Get Lit – Words Ignite
672 S. La Fayette Park Place, Suite 10
Los Angeles, CA  90057

www.getlit.org
	
Colleen Hamilton-Lecky
Development Volunteer
colleen@getlit.org 

Diane Luby Lane
Founder and Executive Director
diane@getlit.org

	Self Help Graphics & Art
1300 E. 1st Street
Los Angeles, CA  90033

https://www.selfhelpgraphics.com/ 
	
Betty Avila
Co-Director Advancement & Administration
betty.avila@selfhelpgraphics.com 

Stephanie Mercado
Development Associate
stephanie.mercado@selfhelpgraphics.com

	South Asian Network
18173 Pioneer Blvd., Suite I
Artesia, CA  90701

www.sansocal.org  
	
Shikha Bhatnagar
Executive Director
shikha@southasiannetwork.org 

Saima Husain
Deputy Director
saima@sansocal.org 

	Tia Chucha’s Centro Cultural
13197 Gladstone Ave., Suite A
Sylmar, CA  91342

www.tiachucha.org 
	
Trini Rodriguez
Co-founder and Grantwriter
trini@tiachucha.org

Michael Centeno
Executive Director
michael@tiachucha.org 

	The Unusual Suspects Theatre Co.
3719 Verdugo Road
Los Angeles, CA  90065

http://theunusualsuspects.org/ 
	Melissa Denton
Executive Director
melissa@theunusualsuspects.org 
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